MC Fiber Optics

N

1550nm P O R m SCLF 1T 25

7 R

1550nm DU FR(R G EFIMT a52 —Fh B3 AR ot Aas e, Je e ek, E53Mm i 1A, WA
B 2 s AR T A 2 g, JURKE A 13 e, U SRR AR /DN e i 11 2 BN, M 11 Al PR FEAR
Ko FFESC IR I3 S AN, M3 I 1 2 Fd I S AR K

BRRDEHRATRAA ™ =i 1, D 1 AFRZEER ARBREDEETE, 720 Z Aot E R il
HMEERE . JLLMEIR, BTSSR

R Rz F s

KA A A5 FE HA oL

e B B HAF Rk

g AE DA R O

TR e T AT S PRl
P imiEhR

LEVUS 3 S nm 1310/1480/1550 C+L B
TAERAKIEH nm +20 1528-1610
VEAERR S (Type) dB 50 50
R (nin) dB 40 40
#HANIFE (Type) dB 0.8 0.9
FEASFE (max) dB 1.1 1.2
YH Y (min) dB 20

RZICT % m 300, 1000, 2000 AJiE
AT (k) KW <1 2 5@ns pulse

A%l B T AR or XUh T

B (min) dB 50

[E B HFE (min) dB 50

a3 PM1550

HER mm 5. 5X1.35

TAERE C -5~+50

TP IR C -40~+85

DRIAEAE 25°C;
PSS HE AN S5k, andg ek, N AFEHE N 0. 3dB, [ FAAIK 5dB, Y6 L FFAIR 2dB, BRUOGET RS HE Key B2 .
ESESA

q)5.5t0.1mm—\

‘ 35+1mm |

Port L Port 2
3>ﬂ | P ]
Port Port 4
|

\ "
| 55+1mm -
HRE R
® G @
THEBK hERAD THERR TAesh b syt RBAKE RERR BEESLRA
[ 1550-1550nm | 00-0.3W | P-fikah B-XUh TAF | P9-PMI8O 08-0.8m | B-250um #£F | N-None
R4 CL-C+L ¥ B | 01-1W C-iES: S84 T/E | P15-PM1550 10-1.0m | L-900um fAE% | FP-FC/PC
05-5W F-HREh T4F | P19-PM1950 | 15-1.5m | S-H'E FA-FC/APC
S-HE S-H®

%R Z3% MCPCTR4-00-C-S-P15-10-L-FA
DU CHRARYC IR AT 9, H0 K 1550nm, JELETNZE 300mW, 1841 T/E, Je2F25% PM1550, YZFKRE 12K, 900um
Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




N sore
WABE, FC/APC, YT fbixtv key .
WITEE T ARVELNE B SRATRE N BB R, BATE B IR EIT T AT 56 8 A BUR] .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



